
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
2022 FLM NL Div 8

Event Details FLM IRTPA National League Div 8
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Holyport 2 Renaud Besnard {c} / Richard Lawrence / Mark Tentori / Attila Kerekes / Richard

Merryweather

MCC 3 Nick Summerlin {c} / Rory Davidson / Francis Moore / Fred Pilkington [Queens] /
Rory Turner / Will Boys-Stones

Newmarket 2 Colin Clifton-Brown / Tom Marriott {c} / Mark Gooden / Hugo Johnsen / John Eddis

Hatfield 2 Stephen Brewerton / Joe Thompson / John Savage / Jonathan Fisher / David
Barnes [Hatfield] / Andrew James [Hatfield]

OUTC 4 Danny Dawson {c} / Rafael Perera / Vaughan Roberts / Roger Nathan / Yakoub
Moghal [Ox] / Quentin Gueroult

Canford 2 Edward Aspinall {c} / Adam Sawyer / Dugald Lockhart / Michael Hough / Gary
Boome

Order of Play

6:00PM Fri 23 Sep 2022 Holyport

Holyport 2 Canford 2
6:00PM Thu 6 Oct 2022 Lord's

MCC 3 Hatfield 2
6:00PM Fri 7 Oct 2022 Newmarket

Newmarket 2 Holyport 2
6:00PM Fri 21 Oct 2022 Hatfield

Hatfield 2 Canford 2
5:30PM Fri 28 Oct 2022 Oxford

OUTC 4 Newmarket 2
6:00PM Fri 18 Nov 2022 Holyport

Holyport 2 MCC 3
4:30PM Sat 19 Nov 2022 Canford

Canford 2 MCC 3
5:30PM Fri 25 Nov 2022 Oxford

OUTC 4 Holyport 2
6:00PM Thu 1 Dec 2022 Lord's

MCC 3 Newmarket 2
6:00PM Fri 9 Dec 2022 Hatfield

Hatfield 2 OUTC 4
6:00PM Mon 19 Dec 2022 Newmarket



Newmarket 2 Hatfield 2
6:00PM Fri 6 Jan 2023 Newmarket

Newmarket 2 MCC 3
3:00PM Sun 8 Jan 2023 Canford

Canford 2 Holyport 2
6:00PM Mon 23 Jan 2023 Holyport

Holyport 2 Newmarket 2
2:00PM Sun 29 Jan 2023 Canford

Canford 2 OUTC 4
6:00PM Fri 10 Feb 2023 Lord's

MCC 3 Holyport 2
6:00PM Fri 10 Feb 2023 Hatfield

Hatfield 2 Newmarket 2
6:00PM Fri 24 Feb 2023 Newmarket

Newmarket 2 Canford 2
6:00PM Mon 6 Mar 2023 Holyport

Holyport 2 Hatfield 2
6:00PM Thu 9 Mar 2023 Lord's

MCC 3 Canford 2
6:00PM Fri 24 Mar 2023 Hatfield

Hatfield 2 MCC 3
6:00PM Sun 23 Apr 2023 Canford

Canford 2 Hatfield 2
4:45PM Sun 30 Apr 2023 Holyport

Holyport 2 Hatfield 2
6:00PM Fri 5 May 2023 Lord's

MCC 3 Holyport 2
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